Rated load A B C D Dimensions in „mm“, approx. values
This drawing is for information only and not intended for construction
purpose. Please contact us for detailed drawings.
·  Measurement ranges 0 … 1000 kN to 0 … 4000 kN
·  Compression
·  Non-linearity 1.0 % RL
·  Output signal 1.2 mV/V or rationalised 1.0 mV/V ±0.5 %
·  Supply voltage 10 VDC

Non-linearity, terminal: ±1.0 % RL
Electrical Connections
Ordering Codes
Please add range in the required units.
ALF209CFR0H0 Compression, IP65, cable ALF209CFR0HN Compression, IP65, cable, rationalised
ALF209CPR0H0 Compression, IP65, connector ALF209CPR0HN Compression, IP65, connector, rationalised
Page 2/ 2 02
.2
01
6